
2022 Building Bike basement The Spot Restaurant
Good Friday 15 April closed closed closed closed
Saturday 16 April closed closed closed closed
Easter Sunday 17 April closed closed closed closed
Easter Monday 18 April closed closed closed closed
Saturday 23 April closed closed closed closed
Sunday 24 April closed closed closed closed
Monday 25 April 8 am – 7 pm 8 am – 9 pm 8 am – 8 pm (at least) 11:30 am – 2 pm
Tuesday 26 April 8 am – 7 pm 8 am – 9 pm 8 am – 8 pm (at least) 11:30 am – 2 pm
Wednesday King's Day 27 April closed closed closed closed
Thursday 28 April 8 am – 7 pm 8 am – 9 pm 8 am – 8 pm (at least) 11:30 am – 2 pm
Friday  29 April 8 am – 6 pm 8 am – 9 pm 8 am – 8 pm (at least) 11:30 am – 2 pm
Saturday  30 April closed closed closed closed
Sunday 1 May closed closed closed closed
Monday 2 May 8 am – 7 pm 8 am – 9 pm 8 am – 8 pm (at least) 11:30 am – 2 pm
Tuesday  3 May 8 am – 7 pm 8 am – 9 pm 8 am – 8 pm (at least) 11:30 am – 2 pm
Wednesday 4 May 8 am – 7 pm 8 am – 9 pm 8 am – 8 pm (at least) 11:30 am – 2 pm
Thursday Liberation Day 5 May closed closed closed closed
Friday 6 May 8 am – 6 pm 8 am – 9 pm 8 am – 8 pm (at least) 11:30 am – 2 pm
Saturday  7 May closed closed closed closed
Sunday 8 May closed closed closed closed

Building
Monday to Thursday from 8 am – 7 pm 
Friday from 8 am – 6 pm

Bike basement
Monday to Friday from 8 am – 9 pm 

The Spot 
Monday to Friday from 8 am till  
at least 8 pm

Restaurant
Monday to Friday 11:30 am – 2 pm 

Irregular Opening Hours  
April/May 2022
Facilities and Services

Orion opening hours

Orion is closed on Saturday and Sunday.
Due to precautionary measures regarding COVID, opening hours may change. 




